
Crossfire

Ascension - Fix Auto RDP

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS  E - ALPHA

Warriors (Hamilton)

Ottomans

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri. 5:00 PM 2 vs 3

Fri. 11:00 AM 1 vs 2 T 13
Fri. 11:00 AM 3 vs 4

Fri. 5:00 PM 1 vs 5

 8:00 AM 1 vs 4

8:00 AM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

T 14

T 6
T 12

T 3

T 4

Yellow Jackets5

5th

Sat  12:30 PM 1 vs 3

Sat 12:30 PM 4 vs 5
T 2

T 3

Welcome to the Worlds

Sat

Sat



Ottawa Outlaws

Benchwarmers

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS  E - BRAVO

Softies

Woodstock Budz

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri. 5:00 PM 2 vs 3

Fri. 11:00 AM 1 vs 2 T 7
Fri. 11:00 AM 3 vs 4

Fri. 5:00 PM 1 vs 5

 8:00 AM 1 vs 4

8:00 AM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

T 8

C 2
C 4

M 3

M 4

Vikings5

5th

Sat  2:00 PM 1 vs 3

Sat 2:00 PM 4 vs 5
T 13

T 14

Welcome to the Worlds

Sat

Sat



Batista Mafia

Cumberland Grizzlies

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS  E - CHARLIE

Hockey Experts Trois Rivieres

Kingston Furies

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

5:00 PM 1 vs 3

Fri. 11:00 AM 1 vs 2 T 5
Fri. 11:00 AM 3 vs 4

12:30 PM 5 vs 6

Fri.  5:00 PM 2 vs 5

Fri. 5:00 PM 4 vs 6
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

T 6

T 2
M 1

M 2

C 1

Dodgers5

5th

Sat  2:00 PM 1 vs 4

Sat 2:00 PM 2 vs 6
C 1

C 2

Fri.

Fri.

Loose Cannons6

6th

Sat 2:00 PM 3 vs 5 C 4



Ekyrail Raiders

Road Warriors

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS  E - DELTA

Diamond Dusters

Cheetahs

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

6:30 PM 1 vs 3

Fri. 12:30 PM 1 vs 2 T 3
Fri. 12:30 PM 3 vs 4

12:30 PM 5 vs 6

Fri.  6:30 PM 2 vs 5

Fri. 6:30 PM 4 vs 6
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

M 3

M 6
T 2

T 3

T 4

Warriors - Windsor5

5th

Sat  11:00 AM 1 vs 4

Sat 11:00 AM 2 vs 6
C 1

C 2

Fri.

Fri.

BMR Paulin Moisan6

6th

Sat 11:00 AM 3 vs 5 C 4



Ottawa Valley Orioles

Phillies - Montreal 

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS  E - ECHO

Mud Hens

Moose Knucklers

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

8:00 PM 1 vs 3

Fri. 12:30 PM 1 vs 2 T 6
Fri. 12:30 PM 3 vs 4

12:30 PM 5 vs 6

Fri.  8:00 PM 2 vs 5

Fri. 8:00 PM 4 vs 6
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

T 7

T 8
T 7

C 1

C 5

Construction Cameron Potvin5

5th

Sat  11:00 AM 1 vs 4

Sat 11:00 AM 2 vs 6
T 2

T 3

Fri.

Fri.

Cock A Roaches6

6th

Sat 11:00 AM 3 vs 5 T 4



Phillies - Lavaltrie

Pond Scum

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

NSA CANADA MEN’S & WOMEN’S WORLD SERIES

MENS  E - FOXTROT

Fighting Squirrels

Smitty’s Electrical

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

6:30 PM 1 vs 3

Fri. 12:30 PM 1 vs 2 T 9
Fri. 12:30 PM 3 vs 4

12:30 PM 5 vs 6

Fri.  6:30 PM 2 vs 5

Fri. 6:30 PM 4 vs 6
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

T 10

T 11
C 1

C 2

C 4

Rampage - Hamilton5

5th

Sat  9:30 AM 1 vs 4

Sat 9:30 AM 2 vs 6
T 10

M 3

Fri.

Fri.

Has Beens6

6th

Sat 9:30 AM 3 vs 5 M 4


